ENEM 2025.1

MED - MEDICINA

Inscrigéo

251E110107
251E110052
251E110044
251E110045
251E110061
251E110079
251E110029
251E110073
251E110099
251E110059
251E110086
251E110080
251E110036
251E110087
251E110102
251E110069
251E110049
251E110093
251E110098
251E110057
251E110092
251E110066
251E110051
251E110038

Nome

BEATRIZ MARTINS CORDEIRO

CAIO RODRIGO SALGADO MIRANDA
CARLOS EDUARDO PESSOA DE MELO
EDUARDO BARROS LIBERATO

EMILLY LIMEIRA SANTOS

EMILLY VITORIA NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
EUCLIDES JOSE TENORIO CAVALCANTE
FABIO BASTOS DA CRUZ FILHO
HELOISA DE FREITAS PEDROSA

IVO ANDRE LAUREANO NETO

JOAO HENRIQUE ALVES MENESES
JOAO PEDRO PATRIOTA LEONARDO
JULIO MANOEL AMARAL DE MATOS
KESIA LEITE CAVALCANTE DA SILVA
LAIS ISABELLE OLIVEIRA VIEIRA

LOUISE CERQUEIRA TENORIO CARVALHO

MARIA ALICE SANTOS MELO

MARIA IZABEL FREIRE VAZ

PAULO TENORIO LUNA NETO
RAYSSA MIRELLY LOPES TENORIO
RHAYSSA CORDEIRO BARROS SILVA
SOPHIA BATINGA LESSA FELIPIN

THALINE COSTA DE AMORIM MALTA NOBRE

VINICIUS JOSE DA ROCHA LUZ

Nota

684,36
556,74
676,72
470,18
525,62
651,62
617,28
718,42
605,16
593,58
595,50
661,26
605,98
527,82
687,76
490,94
688,84
568,08
748,72
628,90
521,06
635,28
583,58
660,00

Situagéo

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO

ELIMINADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO

ELIMINADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO






